Gary Garrow
Bill Cashman
Brian Clark
Marc Milburn
Steve Stuck
Nick Tazzioli
Tim Gilchrist
Lynn Hutchinson
Matt Stevens
Scott Clark
Scott Reynolds
Bruce Olson
Howard Young
Gary Vanduinen
Rick Marshall
Don Bos

Arsen Mikaelian

The Quest Golf Club
2019 Wednesday Night Men’s League

SUB LIST

422-3068
329-0402
989-400-2885
422-3262
989-329-2270
248-622-6093
915-9516
275-8535/387-6173
302-1153
616-915-3129
818-267-7036
989-422-5348

239-220-0114 (June & July Only) 11 Hdc

989-493-6482
915-7258

517-256-1244
586-675-8015

PLEASE NOTE----Anyone can be a sub in our league and they don't need
to be on the sub list prior to playing. There is no league fee for subs. If a sub
wants to attend our league tournaments and banquet, there is a $30.00 league
fee.



