The Quest Golf Club 2019 Wednesday Night Men's League

SUB LIST

Gary Garrow	422-3068
Bill Cashman	329-0402
Brian Clark	989-400-2885
Marc Milburn	422-3262
Steve Stuck	989-329-2270
Nick Tazzioli	248-622-6093
Tim Gilchrist	915-9516
Lynn Hutchinson	275-8535/387-6173
Matt Stevens	302-1153
Scott Clark	616-915-3129
Scott Reynolds	818-267-7036
Bruce Olson	989-422-5348

 Howard Young
 239-220-0114 (June & July Only) 11 Hdc

 Gary Vanduinen
 989-493-6482

 Rick Marshall
 915-7258

 Don Bos
 517-256-1244

 Arsen Mikaelian
 586-675-8015

PLEASE NOTE----Anyone can be a sub in our league and they don't need to be on the sub list prior to playing. There is no league fee for subs. If a sub wants to attend our league tournaments and banquet, there is a \$30.00 league fee.